
 

101年 8月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/08/01 432,000 20,499,100 46.80 47.70 46.70 47.40 +0.45 297 

101/08/03 383,000 18,245,150 47.50 48.15 47.25 47.75 +0.35 273 

101/08/06 958,080 46,542,770 48.40 49.30 47.80 48.85 +1.10 626 

101/08/07 468,000 22,746,950 48.85 49.20 48.20 48.40 -0.45 309 

101/08/08 402,102 19,576,802 48.50 48.95 48.35 48.80 +0.40 249 

101/08/09 326,000 15,896,050 49.20 49.20 48.55 48.80 0.00 225 

101/08/10 406,000 19,830,550 49.00 49.35 48.60 48.65 -0.15 231 

101/08/13 313,122 15,142,468 48.85 49.00 48.10 48.20 -0.45 218 

101/08/14 320,120 15,411,166 48.50 48.50 48.00 48.10 -0.10 201 

101/08/15 276,088 13,323,182 48.10 48.70 48.10 48.20 +0.10 162 

101/08/16 419,960 20,450,157 48.30 48.90 48.30 48.85 +0.65 266 

101/08/17 655,020 32,418,318 49.30 49.85 49.10 49.20 +0.35 407 

101/08/20 298,006 14,513,844 49.00 49.10 48.35 48.65 -0.55 187 

101/08/21 301,221 14,673,767 48.65 48.90 48.55 48.55 -0.10 167 

101/08/22 651,029 31,985,272 48.55 49.35 48.55 49.35 +0.80 389 

101/08/23 875,182 43,542,936 49.60 50.00 49.40 49.95 +0.60 461 

101/08/24 1,945,550 100,290,309 49.80 52.40 49.60 51.40 +1.45 1,142 

101/08/27 693,140 35,588,925 52.10 52.10 50.80 51.30 -0.10 447 

101/08/28 779,231 39,229,500 51.10 51.10 49.60 50.00 -1.30 502 

101/08/29 2,478,145 130,134,125 53.20 53.20 51.80 52.60 +2.60 1,368 

101/08/30 2,493,162 133,432,349 52.60 54.30 51.90 53.40 +0.80 1,443 

101/08/31 1,541,300 83,011,840 53.50 54.50 53.00 53.40 0.00 939 

 


